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2025 GNS Séries Interclub Series

Question for Officials

Date: 2025-09-09

Question No: 12
Question For: Race Committee

Question:
Hi, 

I noticed that we have two lines in the results page since the 26/8 race S3R9 for our
results. There is a DNC in the first row whereas a separate line has us down as 15 (which
seems right, we did race and crossed towards the end). 

Thanks, 
Jan

Answer:
The score for 63034 in S3R8 has been corrected and posted.


	2025 GNS Séries Interclub Series
	Question for Officials
	Date: 2025-09-09
	Question No: 12
	Question For: Race Committee
	Question:
	Answer:




